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$449 - OVER 9.0L
$349 - UNDER 9.0L

INCLUDES:
OIL AND OIL FILTER CHANGE
PRIMARY FUEL FILTER CHANGE
GREASE CHASSIS
31-POINT COURTESY INSPECTION

PREVENTATIVE
MAINTENANCE
SPECIAL

DECEMBER 1, 2025 - MARCH 31, 2026

Valid December 1, 2025 - March 31, 2026, and subject to change or terminate without notice. Applies to commercial vehicles only, RV/Motorcoaches
excluded; additional charges may apply for non-standard configurations or vehicles requiring extra labor. Package includes only the services listed; any
additional parts, fluids, or repairs required will be quoted separately. Price excludes tax, shop supplies, fees, and other applicable charges. Parts are
subject to availability; substitutions may be needed, resulting in additional charges which will be communicated at time of  repair. Parts pricing exclusive
to repairs performed at Gordon Truck Centers.  Gordon Truck Centers, Inc. is not responsible for vehicle condition beyond the services performed.

REQUEST A SERVICE APPOINTMENT
Offer valid at Gordon Truck Centers Dealerships through March 31, 2026.

ASK ABOUT OUR $49 DOT INSPECTION 
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DECEMBER 1, 2025 THROUGH FEBRUARY 28, 2026

WINTER SERVICE SAVINGS 
TO KEEP YOU MOVING

$450
WINTERIZATION

 SERVICE PACKAGE

INCLUDES:
COOLANT SYSTEM CHECK

PRESSURIZE SYSTEM
LEAK CHECK
FREEZE LEVEL CHECK

HEATER & DEFROSTER INSPECTION
VISUAL INSPECTION &
OPERATION 

BATTERY INSPECTION
VISUAL INSPECTION & BANK
TEST 

BELT INSPECTION
CABIN FILTER REPLACEMENT 
WIPER BLADE REPLACEMENT 22”-24”
WASHER FLUID TOP OFF 

Valid December 1, 2025 - February 28, 2026, and subject to change or terminate without notice. Applies to commercial vehicles only,
RV/Motorcoaches excluded; additional charges may apply for non-standard configurations or vehicles requiring extra labor. Package includes only
the services listed; any additional parts, fluids, or repairs required will be quoted separately. Price excludes tax, shop supplies, fees, and other
applicable charges. Parts are subject to availability; substitutions may be needed, resulting in additional charges which will be communicated at time
of  repair. Parts pricing exclusive to repairs performed at Gordon Truck Centers.  Gordon Truck Centers, Inc. is not responsible for vehicle condition
beyond the services performed.

REQUEST A SERVICE APPOINTMENT
Offer valid at Gordon Truck Centers Dealerships through Feb 28, 2026.

ASK ABOUT OUR $49 DOT INSPECTION 
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COMPONENT
EFFICIENT LONG HAUL 

(7.0 OR BETTER
MPG)***

LONG HAUL
(6.0-6.9
MPG)***

SHORT HAUL 
(5.1-5.9 MPG)***

SEVERE
(UP TO 5.0 MPG)***

VALVE LASH
ADJUSTMENT

(GHG17)
ADJUST EVERY 500,000 mi (800,000km) ADJUST EVERY 200,000 mi (322,000km)

Valid December 1, 2025 - March 31, 2026, and subject to change or terminate without notice. Applies to commercial vehicles only, RV/Motorcoaches
excluded; additional charges may apply for non-standard configurations or vehicles requiring extra labor. Package includes only the services listed; any
additional parts, fluids, or repairs required will be quoted separately. Price excludes tax, shop supplies, fees, and other applicable charges. Parts are
subject to availability; substitutions may be needed, resulting in additional charges which will be communicated at time of  repair. Parts pricing exclusive
to repairs performed at Gordon Truck Centers.  Gordon Truck Centers, Inc. is not responsible for vehicle condition beyond the services performed.

*$450 BEFORE TAX. PARTS NOT INCLUDED.

$450
ENGINE TUNE-UP
SPECIAL *

DETROIT - DD13, DD15, DD16
CUMMINS - ISB, ISX, X12, X15

DECEMBER 1, 2025 THROUGH MARCH 31, 2026

ALL TUNE-UPS PURCHASED
INCLUDE FREE DOT INSPECTION!

REQUEST A SERVICE APPOINTMENT
Offer valid at Gordon Truck Centers Dealerships through March 31, 2026.

ASK ABOUT OUR $49 DOT INSPECTION 



SERVICE SPECIALS
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REMAN DIESEL
PARTICULATE
FILTER KIT
W/CLAMP 
& GASKET

DECEMBER 1, 2025 - MARCH 31, 2026

Valid December 1, 2025 - March 31, 2026, and subject to change or terminate without notice. Applies to commercial vehicles only, RV/Motorcoaches excluded;
additional charges may apply for non-standard configurations or vehicles requiring extra labor. Package includes only the services listed; any additional parts,
fluids, or repairs required will be quoted separately. Price excludes tax, shop supplies, fees, and other applicable charges. Parts are subject to availability;
substitutions may be needed, resulting in additional charges which will be communicated at time of  repair. Parts pricing exclusive to repairs performed at
Gordon Truck Centers.  Gordon Truck Centers, Inc. is not responsible for vehicle condition beyond the services performed.

DETROIT 
DT12 TRANSMISSION
SERVICE

$499.00
DETROIT 
DT12 OR MANUAL
CLUTCH
REPLACEMENT

$999.00

Pricing includes parts and labor.
Includes genuine Detroit 

synthetic oil.

DOT INSPECTION

$99.00

Straight truck
PTO per application
Vocational applications require
a quick visual inspection.

$450.00
BATTERY
REPLACEMENT

$225.00

Excluding APUs & EVs

Pricing includes parts and labor.

CASCADIA ENGINE
AIR FILTER & HVAC
FILTER
REPLACEMENT

$235.00

DDE RA0014907692 - DIESEL
PARTICULATE FILTER
$795 EACH PART

DD13, DD15, DD16, 1-BOX,
GHG17 

925CCA-1000CCA BATTERY

REQUEST A SERVICE APPOINTMENT
Offer valid at Gordon Truck Centers Dealerships through March 31, 2026.

ASK ABOUT OUR $49 DOT INSPECTION 

Labor only Labor only

Labor only

$49 when paired with any
additional repair.

$95 each part



15% OFF LABOR
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Offer valid at Gordon Truck Centers Dealerships through January 31, 2026 or until redemption limits are met.

Valid through January 31, 2026 or until redemption limits are met. Labor discount does not stack with any preexisting or additional labor
discounts. Offer available only at participating Gordon Truck Centers, Inc. (GTC) dealerships and subject to change or terminate without
notice. Applies to all models listed above; additional charges may apply for non-standard configurations or vehicles requiring extra labor.
GTC is not responsible for vehicle condition beyond the services performed; customer remains responsible for ongoing vehicle
maintenance per manufacturer guidelines.

KEEP IT  

REAL. 
PART NUMBER

DDE R23565060

DDE R23565059

ENGINE

DD15

DD15

S60

EPA

EPA10

EPA10

EPA98

DISCOUNT

20%

20%

 

 

DDE R23526894J 20%  

PART NUMBER

DDE EA4720901480 

DDE RA4720901480 

DDE EA4720962499 DD15/16  EPA10 

DDE RA4720962499 DD15/16  EPA10

ENGINE

DD15

DD15

EPA

GHG14

GHG14

DISCOUNT

15% 

15% 

20%

20%

20%

20%

20%

20%

10%

10%

 

PART NUMBER

PART NUMBER

ENGINE

ENGINE EPA

EPA

DISCOUNT

15% 

10% 

15% 

15% 

15%

DISCOUNT

20%

20%

20%

20%

20%

20%

20%

20%

20%

20%

DDE EA4710968699

DDE RA4710968699

DDE EA4710907280

DDE RA4710907280

DDE E23539570

DDE R23539570

ABP R01 23539570

ABP R01 23528065

DDE 23534361 

DDE R23534361

DD13

DD13

DD13

DD13

S60

S60

S60

S60

S60

S60

S60

DD13

DD13

EPA10

EPA10

EPA10

EPA10

EPA07

EPA07

EPA07

EPA98

EPA04

EPA04

EPA04

GHG14

GHG14

ABP R01 23534361

DDE EA4710968499

DDE RA4710968499

20%

20%

20%

20%

25%

20%

20%

DDE EA4730105020   DD15/16 

DDE RA4730102620   DD15/16 

DDE R23525566

DDE R23538858 

S60

S60

S60 

EPA10

EPA10

EPA98

EPA04

EPA98DDE R23526844 

DDE RA4600701087S DD15/16 EPA07/10

DDE RA4600701387S DD15/16 EPA10

EPA10

EPA10

GHG17

GHG17

GHG17

GHG21

GHG21

EPA04

DDE EA4600701387

DDE RA4600701387

DDE RA4710701387S

DDE EA4710701387

DDE RA4710701387

DDE EA4720701787

DDE RA4720701787

DDE R414703003S
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*Promotion valid through January 31st  or until redemption limits are met.

OEM-backed engines and engine components keep you on the road for
the long haul, and right now you can find the biggest savings ever on top
brands from DTNA PartsTM.

Save on our best-selling engines, cylinder heads, fuel injectors, and
turbochargers from brands like Detroit, Detroit Reman, and Alliance.
Only with Inner Circle RewardsSM.
When it’s time to invest in your business, always keep it real.

DD15/16 

DD15/16

DD13

DD13

DD13

DD15

DD15

S60

VALID THROUGH JANUARY 31, 2026*

REQUEST A SERVICE APPOINTMENT
ASK ABOUT OUR $49 DOT INSPECTION 
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PM MAINTENANCE SERVICES

DOT INSPECTIONS

COOLANT SYSTEM FLUSH

POWER STEERING SYSTEM

ALIGNMENTS

VALVE ADJUSTMENT

CLUTCH ADJUSTMENT

BRAKE SHOE REPLACEMENT

AFTERTREATMENT FILTERS

REQUEST A SERVICE APPOINTMENT

Valid at Gordon Truck Centers Dealerships.

Offer is subject to change or terminate without notice. Applies to the services listed here, only. Applies to commercial vehicles only, RV/Motorcoaches
excluded; additional charges may apply for non-standard configurations or vehicles requiring extra labor. Parts are subject to availability; substitutions
may be needed, resulting in additional charges which will be communicated at time of  repair.  Gordon Truck Centers, Inc. is not responsible for
vehicle condition beyond the services performed.

KEEP YOUR TRUCK RUNNING STRONG.

SAVE 25% OFF DOOR RATE
 FOR PM ITEMS LISTED BELOW

ASK ABOUT OUR $49 DOT INSPECTION 



gordontruckcenters.com | freightl inernor thwest.com | westernstarnor thwest.com

PACIFIC, WA
277 STEWART RD SW 

98047

RIDGEFIELD, WA
600 SOUTH 56  PLACETH

98642

SPOKANE, WA
10310 W WESTBOW BLVD

99224

FULL DYNO 
POWER 
REPORT

DECEMBER 1, 2025 THROUGH MARCH 31, 2026

SERVICE DEPARTMENT

$299
GTC DYNO EQUIPPED LOCATIONS:

Valid December 1, 2025 - March 31, 2026, and subject to change or terminate without notice. Applies to commercial vehicles only, RV/Motorcoaches
excluded; additional charges may apply for non-standard configurations or vehicles requiring extra labor. Package includes only the services listed; any
additional parts, fluids, or repairs required will be quoted separately. Price excludes tax, shop supplies, fees, and other applicable charges. Parts are
subject to availability; substitutions may be needed, resulting in additional charges which will be communicated at time of  repair. Parts pricing exclusive
to repairs performed at Gordon Truck Centers.  Gordon Truck Centers, Inc. is not responsible for vehicle condition beyond the services performed.

REQUEST A SERVICE APPOINTMENT
Offer valid at Gordon Truck Centers Dealerships through March 31, 2026.

ASK ABOUT OUR $49 DOT INSPECTION 


